Sidwestdeutsche Seniorenrunde C (SWDSR)

Do 26.09.2024
Baden Hills Golf & Curling Club

Ergebnisse

Netto HCP bis 37,5
Rang Name

1 1. Philipp Schertel

11.

12.

Netto
Rang

1 1.

Dany Briining
Renate Braeuninger-Weimer
Birgitt Henn

. Frank Hammel

Wolfgang Kullmann
Gottfried Ganter
Mark McGraw
Christina Craiss
Uschi Link

Pedro Almansa
Jasmina Almansa
Walter Zibold

Elena V. Dinnebeil
Heidrun Bahr
Gerhard Wagner
Karl-Heinz Forcher
lIse Wippert

Rita Rund

Bernd Deutschkamer
Jurgen Bemer
Doris Bemer

Edgar Deichelbohrer
Raymond Klein

HCP 37,6 bis 43,2
Name
Stefan Straub
Vera Vidovic-Klaussner
Klaus Rottenhofer
Rainer Schafer
Bernhard Fassnacht
Uwe Jager
Christa Horn
Harald Koéllner
Walter Hildbrand
Alexander Gisler

Netto Baden Hills 2024

Club

Urloffen
Urloffen
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Urloffen
Urloffen
Breisgau
Breisgau
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Urloffen
Urloffen
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Breisgau
Breisgau
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Breisgau
Breisgau
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Urloffen
Urloffen

Club
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Breisgau
Breisgau
Grobernhof
Grobernhof

HCPI
4,0
32,3
15,7
19,0
9,8
19,4
20,9
15,6
15,8
20,2
11,1
18,7
16,6
17,1
10,4
24,2
14,2
23,3
12,5
21,3
14,3
18,3
15,4
15,3

HCPI
22,2
18,8
12,9
26,5
17,0
22,8

18,6

19,8
21,1
20,6

Vierball - S
C.HCP Total

3 36
35
16 36
20
10 35
21
23 33
17
16 33
21
11 31
20
18 31
18
11 30
26
15 28
25
13 28
23
15 27
20
16 26
16

C.HCP Total

24 37
20
14 35
29
18 35
25
20 34
21
23 34
22



11.

12.

Netto
Rang

1 1.

11.

12.

Schrempp, Sibylle
Schrempp, Ulrich

. Bert Baumann
Dr. Véronique Baumann

Arno Lutz
Jacques Zenon

. Jurgen Bahr

Glinter Rees
Rainer Kupka
Ulrike Schénhaar
Helmut Konig
Gisela lhling
Ernst Schatzle
Mariele Schatzle

HCP ab 43,3
Name
Karl-Heinz Held
Gerhard Haasmann

. Hans Walter Benz

Michael Finn
Klaus Schlémp
Klaus HaBmann
Daniel Seiler
Valeria Seiler

. Klaus Mast

Erwin Schacht

. Harald Schulzek

Hanni Forster

. Nobuhiro Sonoda

Bernd Maisbacher

. Jirgen Schieferdecker

Wolfram Werner

. Erhard GroR}

Dr. Lothar Menke
Werner Hackel
Helmut Miinchinger
Johanna Kihn
Horst LaRR

Klaus Sackmann
Ingrid Volkenand

Netto Baden Hills 2024

Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Urloffen
Urloffen
Breisgau
Breisgau
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof

Club

Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Breisgau
Breisgau
Urloffen
Urloffen

18,4
19,3
19,1
18,8
19,4
20,4
13,6
25,3
16,7
26,5
22,1
21,1
20,4
21,5

HCPI
26,5
25,3
20,0
24,0
21,0
26,5
26,5
20,4
259
26,5
30,5
19,0
21,4
22,7
20,4
25,0
20,6
26,5
21,7
23,9

24,8

25,8
26,5
245

20 34
20
21 33
20
21 33
22
14 32
28
18 32
28
24 31
22
22 29
23
C.HCP Total
29 41
28
22 38
26
23 38
29
29 38
21
28 36
29
34 33
20
23 32
25
22 31
27
22 30
29
24 30
26
26 29
26
29 24
26



